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PALLA

Marca e Tipo
Hornady SP
Hornady SP

Nosler Ballistic Tip

Hornady SP
Hornady SP
Barnes XLC
Barnes XLC
Barnes XLC
Barnes XLC
Barnes XLC
Norma FMJ

Nosler Partition
Sierra M King
Lapua Lock Base
Hornady SP
Hornady SP
Hornady SP
Hornady SP
Hornady SP
Hornady SP
Hornady SP

Sierra HPBT
Sierra HPBT
Sierra HPBT
Sierra HPBT
Sierra HPBT
Sierra HPBT
Sierra HPBT
Sierra HPBT
Sierra HPBT

Diametro palla: .338”
Max lunghezza bossolo = 69,20 mm
Max lunghezza cartuccia = 93,50 mm

POLVERE

Cal. 338 Lapua Magnum

Marca e Tipo
Vihtavuori N160
Vihtavuori N165

Norma MRP

Vihtavuori N160
Vihtavuori N165
IMR 4831
Winchester WMR
Lovex S071-01
IMR 7828
Norma MRP
Norma MRP2

Norma MRP
Norma MRP2
Vihtavuori N165
IMR 4831
IMR 7828
Lovex S071-01
Hodgdon H1000
Hodgdon H870
Norma MRP
Norma MRP2

Vihtavuori N165
Vihtavuori N560
IMR 4831
IMR 7828
Lovex S071-01
Hodgdon H1000
Hodgdon H870
Norma MRP
Norma MRP2

Grani (min)
85,1
91,7
88,0

74,5
79,2

78,0

734

66,0
67,7

76,0
82,0

Grani (max)
94,7
101,4
93,0

89,5
95,6
84,8
90,5
91,0
92,7
90,3
100,3

82,4
94,3
89,4
79,8
90,5
85,6
90,6
109,2
86,7
91,8

82,5
85,5
71,0
81,0
80,2
82,6
100,2
80,0
86,5
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